nVent.com/HOFFMAN  |  1
PROLINE CABLE ENTRY CABINETS AND ACCESSORIES
ProLine
Item number H x W [mm] Fits Frame
D
mm
E
mm
J
mm
PCE165300 1539 x 500 1600 tall x 500 deep 1518 415 424
PCE166300 1539 x 600 1600 tall x 600 deep 1518 515 524
PCE168300 1539 x 800 1600 tall x 800 deep 1518 715 724
PCE186300 1739 x 600 1800 tall x 600 deep 1718 515 524
PCE188300 1739 x 800 1800 tall x 800 deep 1718 715 724
PCE205300 1939 x 500 2000 tall x 500 deep 1918 415 424
PCE206300 1939 x 600 2000 tall x 600 deep 1918 515 524
PCE208300 1939 x 800 2000 tall x 800 deep 1918 715 724
PCE225300 2139 x 500 2200 tall x 500 deep 2118 415 424
PCE228300 2139 x 800 2200 tall x 500 deep 2118 715 724
h
wCable Entry Cabinets are made from
2,0 mm steel and finished in RAL 7035
textured light-gray polyester powder